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DUNKIN’
DONUTS

The menu of Subway from Mesa includes 84 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu cost
approximately $10.6. You can view the categories on the menu below. Subway in Mesa, AZ, is a popular
American restaurant boasting an average rating of 3.5 stars. Open daily from 8:00 AM to 10:00 PM, it's a

convenient spot for a quick and satisfying meal. You can even call ahead at (480) 964-1901 to check on wait

times or make a reservation. For those who prefer dining at home, Subway offers delivery through Uber Eats.
With a menu featuring vegan options, it caters to a variety of dietary preferences. If you're in the mood for
something different, consider exploring nearby Cha Tea and Asian Cafe Express. Don't forget to share your
experience with a reviewl!.
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Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS

Dessert

COOKIES

Vegetarian Dish

VEGGIE PATTY $8.1

Popular Items

11 SUBWAY CLUB

Shareable Desserts
6 PACK COOKIE BOX (0 CALS) $4.8

Deli Heroes
GARLIC ROAST BEEF

Footlong Pro®

MEATBALL MARINARA (540 CALS) $11.6

Italian
MEATBALL MARINARA $7.5
18 THE ULTIMATE B.M.T

Salads
GRILLED CHICKEN (130 CALS) $11.1
COLD CUT COMBO (160 CALYS) $9.9

BLACK FOREST HAM (120 CALS) $9.9

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY

PANINI
ROAST BEEF

Breakfast

STEAK, EGG CHEESE WRAP (820
CALS)

BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG
CHEESE WRAP (770 CALS)

BACON, EGG CHEESE WRAP (860
CALS)

EGG CHEESE WRAP (700 CALS)

Ingredients Used
OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY HAM
BLACK FOREST HAM
MUSTARD

TUNA

Chicken

20 ELITE CHICKEN BACON RANCH
BUFFALO CHICKEN

ROTISSERIE CHICKEN

SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI
GRILLED CHICKEN

Sandwiches

ITALIAN B.M.T.

BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG
CHEESE

BACON, EGG CHEESE
EGG CHEESE

B.L.T.

VEGGIE DELITE
STEAK CHEESE

$10.1

$10.4

$10.4

$10.4

$10.4

$8.1
$7.5

$8.3

$8.7
$9.0
$8.7
$8.7

$8.1
$6.7

$6.7
$6.6
$8.1
$6.3
$9.0
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SUbWﬂ)’@ Series SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI ¢ -
(350 CALS) '
#2 THE OUTLAW $9.6
TR TUNA (550 CALS) $12.6
f===58 12 TURKEY CALI CLUB
w ITALIAN B.M.T. (410 CALS) $12.3
5 #6 THE BOSS $9.6
#3 THE MONSTER $10.8 Wraps
#4 SUPREME MEATS $9.3
ROTISSERIE-STYLE $14.0
#10 ALL-AMERICAN CLUB $10.2 CHICKEN (500 CALS) '
THE PHILLY $9.6 VEGGIE PATTY (660
CALS) $12.5
#8 THE GREAT GARLIC $10.2
VEGGIE DELITE (330 CALS) $9.6
™
NO Bready BOW|S ROAST BEEF (500 CALS) $15.5
e SPICY ITALIAN (550 $11.3 gXEQ)ROASTED TURKEY (420 $12.8
£ B ChLs) '
Pl \/=GoiE PATTY (380 G2 TUNA (820 CALS) $12.6
CALS) ' SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI
(590 CALS) $13.7
ROAST BEEF (230 CALS) $15.5
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM STEAK CHEESE (570 CALS) $14.0
$12.5
(160 CALS) SPICY ITALIAN (820 CALS) $11.3
BLACK FOREST HAM (170 CALS)  $11.6 ITALIAN B.M.T. (680 CALS) $12.3
BUFFALO CHICKEN (380 CALS) $13.7 GRILLED CHICKEN (470 CALS) $13.5
B.L.T. (360 CALS) $12.5 OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM
(430 CALS) $12.5
COLD CUT COMBO (260 CALS) $11.6
GRILLED CHICKEN (200 CALS) $13.5 BUFFALO CHICKEN (560 CALS) $13.7
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY (150 6128 MEATBALL MARINARA (810 CALS) $11.6
CALS) ' BLACK FOREST HAM (440 CALS) $11.6
ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN (230 $14.0 B.L.T. (620 CALS) $12.5

CALS)

COLD CUT COMBO (530 CALS) $11.6
STEAK CHEESE (380 CALS) $14.0
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