



https://menuweb.menu 1911 W Main St, Mesa, AZ 85201, USA, United States +14809641901 - http://www.subway.com/









The **menu of Subway** from Mesa includes *84* dishes. On average the **dishes or drinks on <u>the menu</u>** cost approximately \$10.6. You can view the categories on the menu below. Subway in Mesa, AZ, is a popular American restaurant boasting an average rating of 3.5 stars. Open daily from 8:00 AM to 10:00 PM, it's a convenient spot for a quick and satisfying meal. You can even call ahead at (480) 964-1901 to check on wait times or make a reservation. For those who prefer dining at home, Subway offers delivery through Uber Eats. With a menu featuring vegan options, it caters to a variety of dietary preferences. If you're in the mood for something different, consider exploring nearby Cha Tea and Asian Cafe Express. Don't forget to share your experience with a review!

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY



Starters & Salads		PANINI	
POTATO CHIPS		ROAST BEEF	\$10.1
Dessert		Breakfast	
COOKIES		STEAK, EGG CHEESE WRAP (820 CALS)	\$10.4
Vegetarian Dish		BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG CHEESE WRAP (770 CALS)	\$10.4
VEGGIE PATTY	\$8.1	BACON, EGG CHEESE WRAP (860 CALS)	\$10.4
Popular Items		EGG CHEESE WRAP (700 CALS)	\$10.4
11 SUBWAY CLUB		Ingredients Used	
Shareable Desserts		OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY HAM	\$8.1
6 PACK COOKIE BOX (0 CALS)	\$4.8	BLACK FOREST HAM	\$7.5
		MUSTARD	
Deli Heroes		TUNA	\$8.3
GARLIC ROAST BEEF			
		Chicken	
Footlong Pro®		20 ELITE CHICKEN BACON RANCH	
MEATBALL MARINARA (540 CALS)	\$11.6	BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$8.7
		ROTISSERIE CHICKEN	\$9.0
Italian		SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$8.7
MEATBALL MARINARA	\$7.5	GRILLED CHICKEN	\$8.7
18 THE ULTIMATE B.M.T			
		Sandwiches	
Salads		ITALIAN B.M.T.	\$8.1
GRILLED CHICKEN (130 CALS) COLD CUT COMBO (160 CALS)	\$11.1 \$9.9	BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG CHEESE	\$6.7
BLACK FOREST HAM (120 CALS)	\$9.9	BACON, EGG CHEESE	\$6.7
DEACK FOREST HAW (120 CALS)	Ψ3.3	EGG CHEESE	\$6.6
These Types Of Dishes		B.L.T.	\$8.1
Are Being Served	_	VEGGIE DELITE	\$6.3
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY		STEAK CHEESE	\$9.0
CVEN BURSIED TUBBET			

101		
	1	

Subwa	y® Series			IION CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$13.7
	#2 THE OUTLAW	\$9.6	(350 CALS)		612.
	12 TURKEY CALI CLUB		TUNA (550 CALS) ITALIAN B.M.T. (410 CALS)		\$12.6
	#6 THE BOSS	\$9.6			\$12.3
#3 THE MONSTER		\$10.8	Wraps		
#4 SUPREME MEATS		\$9.3	ROTISSERIE-STYLE		
#10 ALL-A	MERICAN CLUB	\$10.2		CHICKEN (500 CALS)	\$14.0
THE PHILL	Υ	\$9.6		VEGGIE PATTY (660	\$12.5
#8 THE GR	EAT GARLIC	\$10.2	CALS) VEGGIE DELITE (330 CALS)		\$9.6
No Bready Bowls™			ROAST BEEF (500 CALS)		\$15.5
SPICY CALS	SPICY ITALIAN (550 CALS)	\$11.3	OVEN ROASTED TURKEY (420 CALS)		\$12.8
	VEGGIE PATTY (380		TUNA (820 CALS)		\$12.6
CALS)		\$12.5 \$15.5	SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI (590 CALS)		\$13.7
ROAST BEEF (230 CALS) OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM (160 CALS)		\$15.5 \$12.5	STEAK CHEESE (570 CALS)		\$14.0
			SPICY ITALIAN (820 CALS)		\$11.3
BLACK FOREST HAM (170 CALS)		\$11.6	ITALIAN B.M.T. (680 CALS)		\$12.3
BUFFALO CHICKEN (380 CALS)		\$13.7	GRILLED CHICKEN (470 CALS)		\$13.5
B.L.T. (360 CALS)		\$12.5	OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM (430 CALS)		\$12.5
COLD CUT COMBO (260 CALS)		\$11.6			Ψ12.5
GRILLED O	CHICKEN (200 CALS)	\$13.5	BUFFALO	CHICKEN (560 CALS)	\$13.7
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY (150 CALS)		\$12.8	MEATBALL MARINARA (810 CALS)		\$11.6
			BLACK FOREST HAM (440 CALS)		\$11.6
ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN (230 CALS)		\$14.0	B.L.T. (620 CALS)		\$12.5
STEAK CHEESE (380 CALS)		\$14.0	COLD CUT COMBO (530 CALS)		\$11.6



Subway

1911 W Main St, Mesa, AZ 85201, USA, United States

Opening Hours:



Made with Menu